Lyons Central School 
District

10 Clyde Road
Lyons, New York 14489
(315) 946-2200
Fax: (315) 946-2205
www.lyonscsd.org





Erin P. Long
Elementary School Principal
elong@lyonscsd.org

Libarid Alexanian
MS/HS Principal
lalexanian@lyonscsd.org

Katie Jo Passero
MS/HS Assistant Principal
kpassero@lyonscsd.org

Stephen J. Veeder
Transportation Admin/Athletic Director
sveeder@lyonscsd.org
Donald Putnam
Superintendent
dputnam@lyonscsd.org

Michael R. Pangallo
Assistant Superintendent for Business
mpangallo@lyonscsd.org

Margaret M. Blask
Director of Educational Services
mblask@lyonscsd.org

Jennifer DeVinney
Director of Technology & Curriculum
jdevinney@lyonscsd.org
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